
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Santa Catalina Towers Restroom Deck Renovations

 FM090053S/98771

Est. Const. Cost: $160,000
Bid Opening Date:

Thursday, November 20, 2008, 2:30 PM 
P M: G. Levinthal

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Benoit Construction PO Box 91230 Santa Barbara CA 93190 805/682-2126 805/682-2172 Jacques Benoit benoitconstruction@cox.net Gen

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Ave Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler lschuyler@blumelectric.com Sub

Carroll Construction 121 S. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 Bruce Beilke cheryle@carrollconstruction.com Gen

Channel Coast Corporation 123 S.B. Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 Jesse Walz jesse@channelcoastcopr.com Gen

Cornejo Construction PO Box 22302 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-6404 805/965-7644 Jesus Cornejo cornejoconstruction@verizon.net Gen

David Atkin Construction, Inc PO Box 5490 Ventura CA 93005 805/642-1958 805/650-9999 Daylean Atkin daylean@davidatkinconstruction.com Gen

EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Suite 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Chris Kelsey EJS.chris@verizon.net Gen

Frank Schipper Construction 610 East Cota Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-4359 805/963-1270 Arlan Schipper arlan@schipperconstruction.com Gen

J.W. Bailey Construction 424 Olive St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 J.W. Bailey bill@jwbailey.com Gen

Lack Construction 420 E. Carrillo St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Eduardo Eduardo@lackconstruction.com Gen

Newton Construction  259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Andy Unger andy@newtonconstruction.com Gen

North Coast Construction PO Box 824 Lompoc CA 93436 805/734-6761 805/734-6763 Lee Sprague lees@impulse.net Gen

Pacific Property Restoration,Inc.
3835 E. Thousand Oaks,    

Suite 310 Westlake Village CA 91362 818/991-7722 818/991-7733 Jim Noland jnoland@pacpr.com Gen

Queen Construction Corp 26500 Agoura Rd. Calabasas CA 91302 818/926-1044 818/878-0488 Natalie Aftandiliantz queencorp1@aol.com Gen



Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Santa Catalina Towers Restroom Deck Renovations

 FM090053S/98771

Est. Const. Cost: $160,000
Bid Opening Date:

Thursday, November 20, 2008, 2:30 PM 
P M: G. Levinthal

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

S. Santillano Construction PO Box 15 Bakersfield CA 93261 661/599-5815 661/792-2755 Salvador S. Santillano.construction@yahoo.com Gen

SBS Corp. 31416 Agoura Rd. Suite 131 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister smccleister@sbscorp.us Gen

Schock Contracting P.O Box 61505 Santa Barbara CA 93160 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 Andrew Reveles nicolekraus@verizon.net Gen

Skyeline Construction 506 N. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-1919 805/966-1911 Lynn Hurley Lynn@skyelineinc.com Gen

Smith Electric 1340 Betteravia Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Bob Burrow da@smith-electric.com Gen

Tomar Construction, Inc. dba TJ 
Construction 5304 Elmhurst St. Ventura CA 93003 805/642-8816 805/642-8817 Marilyn Fkiaras tjconstructionvta@yahoo.com Gen

Vernon Edwards Constructors PO Box 5849 Santa Maria CA 93456 805/614-9909 805/614-9906 Brad Edwards b.edwards@vedwards.com Gen

Vortex 320 Butte St. Bakersfield CA 93305 661/324-5846 661/324-5864 Bill Wages bill@vortex-usa.com Gen

West Coast & Sons 11455 Azahar St. Ventura CA 93004 805/421-3523 805/486-2526 Bobby Solis bobbynemisis@yahoo.com Sub


